Cwybyws 1

Cwjwunwuh Swupwwbwnnipjuu
Uqquyhu dnnnyh funphprh

2017 pywlwuh hniuhuh 19-h N 008-L npnadwt

Cwjwumnmwuh Cwupwwbunnipjuu Uqqujhtu dnnnygh b PEjwnniup Swupwwbunnipjut

—_—

© ® N O O x W N

10.
. Shgpwu Nippfuwtjwt  («Swnnyjwu» fudp.)
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Uqquwjht dnnnyh dhol hwdwgnpéwlygnipju dhoflunphpnuwpwuwlywu

hwuduwdnnny

Ennwwpn Cwpdwquuny (<Y fudp., hwdwuwluwgwh)

Jwhpwd Punnwuwpwu (<<Y fudp.)
Cwjy Pwpniiuwtjwu (4&Y  fudp.)

Upwhly Sphgnpjwt (K<Y fudp.)

Uhhpwu <wynpjwu (<Y fudp.)

Funupny <wpnipniujwu (<Y fudp.)
Swghy Utihpjw (<4 fudp.)

Updwtu Uwnuwebjwu (<Y fudp.)

Unpw Unniunwdjw («Ownniljwu» fudp.)
Jwhb Eubpwojw («Ownniyjwu» fudp.)

Ywphut Mnnnujwt  («Swnniljwu» fudp.)
Utiihp Uwuntyjwu («Ownnilywu» fudp.)
Cwpt huwjwu («Cwnniyjwu» fudp.)
Jwpnuwt Sphgnpwt («Ownniljjwu» fudp.)
Uhpwt Ubpnidjwt («Ownniyjwu» fudp.)
Upwd Uwpgujwu («Gjp» fudp.)

Glunpg Inpghujwt («Gp» fudp.)



19. Lbuw Lwqupjwu («Gp» fudp.)
20. Uniptu Uwunwywu (L3 fudp.)
21. Upubu Pwpwjwt (L3 fudp.)

22. Updtunthh Ynipbnwu (<37 fudp.)

Cwjwunmwuh Cwupwybwnnipjut
Uqqujht dnnnyh wrluwmnwlwqdh
n&{wywp-qifuwynp pwpwnniup

U. Uwnwpbkywu



Cwybjws 2

Cwjwunwuh Swupwwbwnnipjuu
Uqquwyhu dnnnyh funphpnh

2017 pywlywuh hnitupuph 19-h N 008-L npnadwt

Cwjwunwuh Swupwwbwnnipjuu Uqqujhtu dnnnyh b Upgwjup Kwupwwybnnipejwu
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Uqquwjht dnnnyh dhol hwdwgnpéwlygnipjut dhofjunphpnupwuwywt

hwuduwdnnny

Upw Pwpinjut (£<Y  fudp., hwdwlwjuwgwh)

Ywhpwd Punnwuwpjwu (£<Y fudp.)
Ennwwpn Cwpdwquwuny (K<Y fudp.)
Fwghy Ubihpjwu (<<4 fudp.)

bddw Pwunnuuwnuwu ({&Y fudp.)

Ywpbu Pipwpwu (£<Y  fudp.)

Nwdhly Iphgnpjw (K<Y fudp.)

Lbpdpub Lwunnupwu ({<Y fudp.)

Unpinitu Lwhwwbunjwu (L&Y fudp.)
Cnywu MGwnpnujwu (<Y fudp.)

Qunwwn UwhwYwu (<Y fudp.)

Qlunpg MGnpnujwt («Ownniyjwu» fudp.)
Lwuwn|tinu Ughqyuu («Cwnniyjwu» fudp.)
Ubtipnidwtu Updnujwu («Ownniyjwt» fudp.)
Twyhe Uwunyjwu («Ownnilyjwu» fudp.)
Upwpwwn 2nipwpjwt («OSwnniljwu» fudp.)
Lwynp Lwqupuwu («Cwnniyjwu» fudp.)
Lwhpw 2nhpwpjwt («Ownniyjwu» fudp.)



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Uwub fFwunhpwu («Gp» fudp.)
Flunpg Snpghujwt («Gjp» fudp.)
Uhln| Pughbjwl (bip» fudp.)
Endnu Uwpnipjwu («Gp» fudp.)
UpdGu Mnwnwdjwt (3% fudp.)
Unjwtu Ywpnwujwu (<3 fudp.)
MndhYy Uwunityjwu (£<3% fudp.)

Cwjwunmwuh Cwupwybwnnipjut
Uqquyht dnnnyh waluwunwlwqdh
n&{wywp-qifuwynp pwpwnniup

U. Uwnwpbkywu
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Cwjwunmwuh Cwupwwbnnipjwt
Uqquwjhu dnnnyh funphpnh

2017 pywlwuh hniuhuh 19-h N 008-L npnadwt

Cwjwunmwuh Cwupwybnnipjuu Uqqujht dnnnyh b Yhypnuh Cwupwybnnyejw

ubpYuwywgnighsubiph ywpwwh dhol hwdwgnpéwlygnipjuu dhofunphpnuwpwuwlwu
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hwuduwdnnny

Ennwwpn Cwpdwquuny ({<Y4  fudp., hwdwuwfuwgwh)

Jwhpwd Pwnnwuwpuwu (<<Y fudp.)
Upwjhy Sphanpju (<<4 - fudp.)
Uwpgwpphn Guwjwu (<Y fudp.)
Lwpniejntt Ywpwwnnnujwu (<Y fudp.)
Quighly Ubjhpjuit (<Y  fudp.)

Upubtiu Upjuwyny (£<<4 fudp.)
Mniquutuw Unipwnjwt (<Y fudp.)

Uihy Uwpgquywu (<Y fudp.)

. Upwjhy Unwpwpjwu («Cwnnilyjwu» fudp.)

. Mwpnbwu Sphgnpjwt («Cwnniyywu» fudp.)
. <pwun Uwnwpjwu («Ownniyjwu» fudp.)

. Qwynp Lwqupjwu («Cwnniljwu» fudp.)

. Uppnip Uwuntyjwu («Ownniyjwu» fudp.)

. Ywhwu Ywpwwbunwlu («Swnnyjwu» fudp.)
. Ywphub Mnnnujwu  («Cwnniyjwu» fudp.)

. Uwuntu Uhpwjbipwt («Gp» fudp.)

. Uwub ffwunhywu («Gjp» fudp.)



19. Upwnwy RGuwpywu («Gp» fudp.)
20. Unwu Ywpnwujwu (<37% fudp.)
21. Updbu Pwpwjwu (<37 fudp.)

Cwjwunmwuh Cwupwwbwnnipjut
Uqquyht dnnnyh waluwunwlwqdh
n&Ywywp-qjfuwynp pwpuininup

U. Uwnwpbkpywu



Cwybtws 4

Cwjwunmwuh Cwupwwbnnipjwt

Uqqujhtu dnnnygh funphpnh
2017 pywlywuh hniuhuh 19-h N 008-L npnadwt

Cwjwumnmwuh Cwupwwbunnipjuwu Uqqujhtu dnnnydp b Mnwuwunmwuh Fwounyejw
Twotiwghtu dnnnygh dhobt hwdwgnpdwlgnipjwu dhofunphpnwpwuwlwu
hwuduwdnnny

1. Upnnwotiu Sbnudjwu (<<Y  fudp., hwdwuwfuwguh)
2. dwhpwd Pwnnwuwpuwu (<Y fudp.)

3. <bpdpub Lwunnupwu (LK<Y fudp.)

4. Cwyy Pwpniuwujwu (<<Y fudp.)

5. Upwihy Sphgnpui (<Y fudp.)

6. Ywpbu Ppwpwu ({<Y fudp.)

7. QGddw Punnuuwpjwu (L&Y fudp.)

8. Upubu Upfuwyny (<<Y  fudp.)

9. Uwdyb] Swpdwujwu (LY fudp.)

10. Updwtu Uwnwpebywu (L&Y fudp.)

. Ywhb Eubhwojwt («Ownniyjwu» fudp.)

12. Uhpwyti| Utijpnijjwt («Cwnniyjw» fudp.)
13. Lwhpw Rnhpwpjwt («Cwnnywu» fudp.)
14. Swunjwuw Uhpw)bjwu («Ownniljwu» fudp.)

—_
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15. <pwun Uwnwpjwt («Swnniyjwu» fudp.)
16. Uwpphuw Uwpgqupjwt («Cwnntyjw» fudp.)
17. Upwpwwn Uhpgnjwt («Gp» fudp.)

18. Enunu Uwpnipjwt («Gjp» fudp.)



19. Mndhy Uwunwyywu (<3 fudp.)
20. Uunpwuhy Ywpwwbunjwu (£3% fudp.)

Cwjwunmwuh Swupwwbwnnipjuu
Uqquyht dnnnyh waluwunwlwqdh
n&{wywp-qifuwynp pwpwnniup

U. Uwnwpbkywu



